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227
238
209
234
237
228
220
206
210
212
229
235
204
203
225
231
201
248
251
214
223
241
252
205
222
246
219
224
250
247
256
242
258
207
253
233
239
221
244
232
245
255
249

LEPETYMNOS RUN 6km
OVER ALL RANKING
NAME

OP®ANOZ MANOX
KAKATTANNHZ

NAAAIOMANHZ NMAPAZKEYAZ

®QTIOY KONZTANTINOX
NAINAY KONZTANTINOZ
MAMNOYTZANHZ IQANNHZ
GATIS BROKENS
MOY®PAOYZEANHZ NIKOZ
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ NIKOZ
BARATA JOAO

2MENTZAZ TEQPTI0Z
XAAKIQTHZ IQANNHZ
KATZIANOZX MNMAPHX
KAPANTQONHX AHMHTPIOX

KAPATIANNHZ EAEYOEPIOX

TITIPEKHZ AEYTEPHZ
KAMNANTAHZ TEQPTI10Z
AATKAH EAENH

NAMAZQTHPIOY EAEYOEPIA

MAAAIOACT QY TQPIrox
ANAPIQTHX AAAMANTIOZ
BARNETCHE MELISSA
MAMAZQTHPIOY MAPIA
KOPOI'IANNOZ N'EQPT10Z
JAN LUIJKS

VONK EEFJE

MIXAIAIAHZ MANATQTHX
BAPKAZ API'YPIOZ
NEAMONITH XPYZOYAA
BEMBETZOY NIKOAETA
TZIOYZZIA KATEPINA
JOSE MARTA
OEO®DANQOYZ ONATA
MMAATAZ ZQTHPHX
ZOMAPAKH EYTYXIA
TZIPTZHZ TIQPIOx
RUSTICUS EDWIN
ELSHOUT ADRIANOS
MEIJER CORRIE
TZAKANAKHZ PENOZ
SCHOONENBERG JOSE
TZEAEKIAOY HNOYAA
NAZAPIQTH ZQH

TIME

0.32.43.35
0.36.10,27
0.41.23,52
0.41.35,12
0.42.30,18
0.43.25,33
0.44.50,17
0.45.50,22
0.45.53,39
0.46.40,19
0.47.15,31
0.48.15,09
0.48.20,29
0.48.40,33
0.48.45,77
0.50.20,89
0.50.50,34
0.52.10,91
0.52.30,17
0.53.15,72
0.54.18,68
0.54.50,47
0.54.55,69
0.55.20,21
0.56.01,24
0.56.40,79
0.57.14,21
0.58.02,81
0.59.05,28
1.00.05.32
1.01.35.84
1.01.37.21
1.01.39.65
1.02.40.43
1.03.25.45
1.03.55.89
1.05.05.71
1.05.35.76
1.08.20.54
1.09.05.43
1.10.45.29
1.18.15.78
1.40.05.61



44
45
46

257
202
254
226
230
236

208
211
240
243

LEPETYMNOS RUN 6km
GANEPQMENOY MENIA
KAPATIANNHZ AGANAZ|O%
ZYMEQNIAQOY NIKOAETA
KOIANQOY ZTYAIANOZ
TZABAAKHZ TEQPT10%

XATZHBAZIAEIOY
XPIZTOPOPOZ

MMOAANHZ MANATIQTHZ
ZOODIANHZ KONZTANTINOX
ALLAM HABIBA

KAMILA KONIK

1.40.06.78
1.50.52.34
1.50.52.53
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



